

MISSY (SO)

Name of work → Const of Road from Bendicheva Mandir
to Bendicheva Sonval.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency →

DIVISION

Parmida Jara

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

420

43
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = R.		7189478.00
Cement Concrete pipe 1500 mm dia					
Culverts					
1000 mm dia pipe					
Ply V.P. 21 of TMB					
22.50 m @ R.		3456.17	Per M = R.		77769.00
			Total = R.		7267242.00
Add Labour Chgs @ 1% = (+) R.					72672.00
Add GST @ 12% = (+) R.					872069.00
Previous Segmentation done for V.P. 22 of TMB = (+) R.					53676.00
Present Segmentation for V.P. 36 of TMB = (+) R.					57248.00
			Total = R.		8322907.00
Deduction: —					
Less @ 0.18% below as per					
tender agreement = (-) R.					14981.00
			Total = R.		8307926.00
Payment done upto 2nd m/c					
bill V.P. 23 of TMB = (-) R.					4382105.00
			Net total = R.		3925821.00
 B. Kumar JE.					